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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Love Gymnastics LG 226.925 57.250 57.100 55.900 56.675
11 3 1

434 Shaylee Viernes 9.650 9.4759.400
423 Joey Beutler 9.575 9.500
430 Penelope Queipo 9.575 9.300
424 Jenna Lee Carthon 9.525 9.525 9.275
412 Aurelia Swartz 9.475 9.675 9.325
332 Madison Blok 9.450 9.700 9.4759.000
446 Valentina Hernandez 9.525 9.250
312 Amelia Curry 9.400 9.6009.650
314 Jolie Gamez 9.275 9.325

2 Powerhouse LG 224.400 56.400 57.350 54.025 56.625
23 2 7

425 Isla Eddy 9.475 9.725 9.5008.850
472 Maeve Tynan Vela 9.475 9.400 9.4759.150
378 Lyla Ortiz 9.475 9.675 9.175
343 Ella Swanstrom 9.350 9.575 9.7009.225
447 Maddie Higdon 9.350 9.3259.025
451 Jayce Orr 9.275
361 Piper Stevenson 9.550 9.4508.925
453 Autumn Santleben 9.425
512 Harper Stevenson 8.850

3 Southern LG 224.250 56.775 57.775 54.725 54.975
42 1 2

433 Liliana Valdez 9.675 9.675 9.2009.050
450 Sylvia McMullen 9.650 9.825 9.550
515 Elena Zentella Krebs 9.475 9.700 9.5259.425
365 Charlotte Wommack 9.350 9.475 8.950
473 Emma Valadez 9.325 9.050
467 Pria Medaris 9.300 9.350 8.8258.900
376 Arya Hillyer 9.750 9.1509.350
311 Yara Belew 8.725

4 J&R Gymnastics LG 221.625 55.400 56.350 54.450 55.425
36 4 3

513 Nyxon Taylor 9.375 9.450 9.200
466 Natalie Martinez 9.325 8.950
454 Sophie Schwartz 9.225 9.375 9.1259.150
507 Ainslee McGarrell 9.200 9.275 9.3009.150
523 Paulette Fleites 9.175 9.175 8.975
381 Olivia Smart 9.100 9.750 9.5009.225
322 Emma Sustaita 9.325
375 Zariah Garza 9.1259.000
363 Emma Vandertulip 9.175
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5 Jing's LG 219.650 56.300 53.975 54.425 54.950
54 7 4

356 Lucia Haro-González 9.525 9.625 9.5509.400
529 Chaewon Moon 9.500 8.975 9.1509.325
534 Genevieve Schwegler 9.500 8.825 9.4008.900
377 Elianna Nangoh 9.350 9.000 8.8008.850
316 Anais Lopez 9.250 8.750 9.025
444 Andrea Garza 9.175 8.800 8.850
324 Blakely Zelehoski 9.0259.100

6 Moxie Gym and Cheer LG 219.200 56.200 54.025 54.200 54.775
65 6 5

358 Lola Knapp 9.500 9.225 9.3759.150
426 Carsyn Guse 9.500 9.200 9.0509.250
341 Emily Richter 9.425 9.350 9.4509.000
445 Adia Heiligman 9.400 8.775
429 Regan Mendenhall 9.200 8.550 8.9759.000
509 Aubrie Pantalion 9.175 8.925 8.9508.900
338 Clara McGinnis 8.9758.900

7 MJG-CC LG 217.600 54.750 54.425 54.050 54.375
78 5 6

374 Charlotte Garza 9.325 9.475 8.8259.200
503 Jessica Do 9.325 9.3509.325
351 Isabel Carlisle 9.250 8.975 9.2258.800
522 Rachel Bradshaw 9.100 8.700 8.900
422 Leona Beltman 8.900 9.125 8.8508.825
319 Avery Owens 8.850 9.025 9.325
331 Adalyn Alford 9.125 8.8009.000

8 Sunburst LG 212.225 55.000 52.950 52.350 51.925
97 9 9

333 Keagan Borth 9.400 9.100 9.1758.550
315 Kehlani Johnson 9.250 8.450 8.8758.500
342 Kyla Sandoval 9.225 8.200
352 Addyson Cervantes 9.150 8.525 8.8259.200
469 Ivanna Montoya 9.025 9.375 8.8258.775
355 Alaina Davila 8.950 8.700 8.025
463 Andrea Garcia 8.800 8.575
340 Morganne Palmer 8.750
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9 MJG - Flour Bluff LG 211.325 52.775 53.075 53.175 52.300
810 8 8

526 Kalaya Isaacs 9.075 8.850 8.3509.000
353 Canon Corre 8.900 9.025 9.2758.775
334 Chandler Dempsey 8.850 8.975 8.5508.900
464 Anna Gonzalez 8.700 8.700 8.8758.700
504 Madi Dotson 8.650 8.7009.100
335 Aya Engelke 8.600 8.675 8.550
508 Macy McNamara 8.850
462 Penelope Fuentes 8.700

10 Valley Elite LG 197.400 52.950 45.100 49.850 49.500
109 10 10

532 Sarahi Resendez 9.150 6.500 7.8257.900
465 Alexa Lozano 8.950 8.075 8.4508.050
525 Bella Gutierrez 8.950 7.700 8.175
531 Madison Olivas 8.900 8.6258.500
461 Emmy Bermudez 8.650 8.250 8.8258.650
510 Isabella Saucedo 8.350 6.600 8.500
318 Emma Marin 7.975 7.6008.250
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